Lignatool PRICE LIST 03-2024 EN
Dovetail Straight tenon
Page 2 - 14 Page 15 - 20
Universal template Cutting Guide
Page 21 - 27 Page 28 - 34
Log blank milling jig X-fix milling jigs
Page 35 - 43 Page 44 - 49
LIGNATOOL

Picture Description Article number Price
4.6 tenon cutter
Ordering information tenon cutter INFO03
For required cone width, order 1x guide jaws and 1x distance clips.
E.g.: For 40mm cones 1xLTA1128 + 1xLTA1129 and 1xLTA1130 are
required.
Tenon cutter Basic module consisting of 2
mounting brackets, 2 rotating guide arms
LTA1128 629,00 €
Tenon cutter guide jaws for 40 mm tenon width
(set of 4 pcs.)
LTA1129 129,00 €
Tenon cutter guide jaws for 42mm tenon width
(set of 4 pcs.)
LTA1137 129,00 €
Tenon cutter guide jaws for 1.5 inch tenon width
(set of 4 pcs.)
LTA1138 129,00 €
Tenon cutter guide jaws for 2.0 inch tenon width
(set of 4 pcs.)
LTA1139 129,00 €
Tenon cutter of spacer clips for 40 mm tenon incl.
M6x25 screw (set with 2 pcs)
LTA1130 52,00 €
All prices NET, plus Legal MwSt. Page 38/57
LIGNATOOL
Lignatool PRICE LIST 03-
2024 EN
Picture Description Article number Price
Tenon cutter of spacer clips for 42mm tenon incl.
M6x25 screw (set with 2 pcs)
LTA1140 52,00 €
Tenon cutter of spacer clips for 1.5 inch tenon
incl. M6x25 screw (set with 2 pcs)
LTA1141 52,00 €
Tenon cutter of spacer clips for 2.0 inch tenon
incl. M6x25 screw (set with 2 pcs)
LTA1142 52,00 €
All prices NET, plus Legal MwSt. Page 39/57
LIGNATOOL
Lignatool PRICE LIST 03-
2024 EN
Picture Description Article number Price
5 Log planks Milling stencil
5.1 Information
Order instructions INFO09
Locking plates and cutters are not included in the package price.
Locking plates:
Depending on the router, a corresponding locking plate must be
ordered or the type of router should be indicated when ordering.
Router:
Depending on the router, a corresponding cutter or collet chuck
adapter must be ordered or the type of router should be specified
when ordering.
The Ligantool milling system is delieverd either in a Systainer or a
plastic box.
Set images are symbol photos only, the exact package content is
shown in the frames. More detailed information about the content can
be found on the following pages.
All prices NET, plus Legal MwSt. Page 40/57
LIGNATOOL
Lignatool PRICE LIST 03-
2024 EN
Picture Description Article number Price
5.2 Package Standard BFS 060-100/ BFS 100-160
BFS060-100 Profi, block board milling template
for cross sections width = 60-100mm, height = 100
-240mm
LTA1231 2.260,00 €
LTA1019 LTA1233 LTA1234 LTA1011 LTA1237 LTA1238 LTA1180 LTA1015
LTA1009
BFS100-160 Profi, block board milling template
for cross sections width = 100-160mm, height =